Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:10.46
5:15.00
5:17.00
5:17.01
5:21.90
5:22.90
5:24.75
5:28.11
5:29.22
5:29.40
5:30.45
5:31.52
5:31.58
5:32.75
5:34.71
5:35.22
5:37.15
5:43.87
5:45.08
5:50.97
6:07.05

6:47.05

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:15.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
555
545
544
520
515
506
491
486
485
481
476
476
471
463
460
453
426
422
401
351

257

WA Pts

555

Round

I I I I I T

m m =m I m™m m I I T I ™M

I I I I =T

Round

H

Date

17112116
22/10117
20/11/15
30/10/16
31/10/14
05/11/16
20/12/14
08/09/17
27/10/13
19/11/16
11/05/13
25/01/15
10/05/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
19/01/13
21/06/15
28/10/12
171112
02/03/13
10/03/12
19/11/11

Date

22/10117

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Peterborough
Bedford
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Flitwick
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 3

4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:28.11
5:10.46
5:29.40
5:22.90
5:17.01
5:17.00
5:37.15
5:31.52
5:24.75
5:21.90
5:31.58
5:32.75
5:34.71
5:29.22
5:30.45
5:50.97
5:35.22
5:45.08
5:43.87
6:07.05

6:47.05

Copyright 2024

491
580
485
515
544
545
453
476
506
520
476
471
463
486
481
401
460
422
426
351

257

m m™m I I I I I I

m I T I m I

I I I T

08/09/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
20/11/15
21/06/15
25/01/15
20/12/14
31/10/14
10/05/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
27/10/13
11/05/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
171112
28/10/12
10/03/12
19/11/11

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Bedford
Basildon
Flitwick

Luton
Biggleswade
Bedford
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Flitwick
C Beds SS
Flitwick
C Beds SS

Flitwick

Flitwick

C Beds SS

C Beds SS
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



