## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:10.46	580	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
5:15.00	555	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:17.00	545	Н	20/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
5:17.01	544	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:21.90	520	Н	31/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
5:22.90	515	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
5:24.75	506	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
5:28.11	491	Н	08/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Bedford	Flitwick	4
5:29.22	486	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:29.40	485	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:30.45	481	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:31.52	476	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:31.58	476	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
5:32.75	471	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
5:34.71	463	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:35.22	460	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:37.15	453	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes		3
5:43.87	426	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
5:45.08	422	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:50.97	401	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
6:07.05	351	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
6:47.05	257	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Со	5:15.00 pyright 202	555 4	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:28.11	491	Н	08/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Bedford	Flitwick	4
5:10.46	580	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
5:29.40	485	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:22.90	515	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
5:17.01	544	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:17.00	545	Н	20/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
5:37.15	453	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes		3
5:31.52	476	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:24.75	506	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
5:21.90	520	Н	31/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
5:31.58	476	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
5:32.75	471	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
5:34.71	463	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:29.22	486	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:30.45	481	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:50.97	401	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
5:35.22	460	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:45.08	422	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:43.87	426	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
6:07.05	351	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
6:47.05	257	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4